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Hercules Marathon 2020 c. ®dappakideg 6,2xAp

OANAXHX KOTXANHZXZ

ANAPEAY MANETAZ

KONZTANTINOX ZHNAPOX

BAITEAHXZ NTEPBIXHX

XPHXZTOZ MAMAAHMAX

EYAITEAOX

MAMAXAPAAAMITOYX

MANAMQTHE MANETAX

FEQPT10Z XABEAOX

2TYAIANOX MAPTAPITHX

AHMHTPHS. PHIAS

AOANAZIOZ ZAPPHZ

rMQProx rrANNAKHZ rneTPoy

XPHXTOZXZ ZQr PA®OX

2MYPOX X TAMOY

KONZTANTINOX

MAMAXAPAAAMIIOYX

EYAITEAOX KOXTAKHX
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2004
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1991

2006

2004
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1984

1966

2009

1989

2004

1984

1993

2003

1999

MAD GOATS

OTI NANAI

> KA. METEQPQN

AOKPOX

OTI NANAI

AINQXTOX APOMEAX

OTI NANAI

EVRYTANIA RUNNERS

AAMIA

KASIMIS TRAINING-TPAXINA

TEAMHXZ0X

ATTIAPAXKEYH

ATNQXTOX APOMEAZ

X.0.0 AAMIAZ

Start

-9/20/2020
5:59:34 AM

--9/20/2020
5:59:46 AM

-9/20/2020
5:59:35 AM

-9/20/2020
6:00:08 AM

-9/20/2020
5:59:47 AM

-9/20/2020
5:59:47 AM

-9/20/2020
5:59:47 AM

--9/20/2020
5:59:36 AM

-9/20/2020
5:59:35 AM

--9/20/2020
5:59:57 AM

-9/20/2020
5:59:56 AM

-9/20/2020
6:00:20 AM

-9/20/2020
6:01:37 AM

--9/20/2020
6:00:09 AM

-9/20/2020
5:59:47 AM

--9/20/2020
6:00:09 AM

-9/20/2020

cp_Finish_Farmakides FinishFarmakides

0:26:38.046

0:26:43.547

0:26:48.193

0:27:47.313

0:30:29.246

0:30:30.650

0:30:33.730

0:32:18.547

0:32:28.243

0:32:40.680

0:32:48.970

0:33:06.304

0:33:24.906

0:34:07.867

0:34:12.474

0:34:43.443

0:35:39.706
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825

823

815
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842

827
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808

819

895

AOYKAZ I'TANNAKOTMOYAOX

OANOX I'KOBAPHX

MANNHX I'TANNAKOMNOYAOX

HAIAY AMOXTOAQOY

ANTQNIOY HAIAZ

AOYKAZ AAAKAX

ANTQONHZ ®QZKOAOZ

2TEAAA MINOTZH

EAIZABET MAMAAHMA

IQANNA APAMITINOY

KOPNHAIA PHTA

NIKOAAY KONXTANTOIMNOYAOX

>QTHPHX TZIPITKAX

HAIAY KOYTX0YKOXZ

MHNAZX MArKAAOX

NIKOAAOZ M'EQPIIAAHZ

ZHKOX TXABAAOZ
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1985
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1989

1978
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1996

2006
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1987

1984

1979

1961

1967

LEVADEIA RUNNERS TEAM

KAPTIENHZI

KOPYAAAAOZ

PATHFINDERS RUNNING
TEAM

OTI NANAI

TPXINA

ALEX FUNCTIONAL TRAINING

EOZ AXAPNQN- EOX AAISTAT
ZATOPIOY

SNAILS TEAM

6:01:47 AM

-9/20/2020
6:03:09 AM

--9/20/2020
6:00:09 AM

-9/20/2020
6:03:10 AM

-9/20/2020
5:59:35 AM

--9/20/2020
6:00:09 AM

-9/20/2020
6:00:31 AM

-9/20/2020
6:02:01 AM

--9/20/2020
6:03:09 AM

-9/20/2020
6:00:32 AM

-9/20/2020
5:59:57 AM

-9/20/2020
6:00:54 AM

-9/20/2020
5:59:56 AM

--9/20/2020
6:00:55 AM

--9/20/2020
6:00:20 AM

-9/20/2020
6:02:03 AM

-9/20/2020
6:01:24 AM

--9/20/2020
6:00:54 AM

-9/20/2020

cp_Finish_Farmakides FinishFarmakides

0:36:10.700

0:36:10.803

0:37:18.343

0:37:31.023

0:37:33.160

0:37:45.000

0:37:52.194

0:38:37.293

0:38:40.220

0:39:03.170

0:39:03.886

0:39:42.626

0:39:59.230

0:40:30.614

0:40:44.093

0:41:06.920

0:41:35.297

0:42:17.000



Rank

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

By
Gen.

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

10

42

11

By
Cat.

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

Gender BIB Country

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female
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XPHZTOZ TXONHX
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AHMHTPHZ MNMAMAFEQPTI0Y
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®IAIMMOX ANAZTAZIOY

MIXAHAATTEAOZ AOYKAX

KONZTANTINOX AEAHMMAXHX

AHMHTPHZ BPEKOX

FEQPTIA KAAAQY

ARIADNI VOLAKI

BAZIAIKH NIKOTOYAQY

KATIA OPIETTA

EMY KAAAIANTAXH

®IAINTIOX ZETKINOTAOY
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1993

1970

1984

2008

1961

1979

1978

2004
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1991

1995

2006

1981

1983
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1965

PATHFINDERS RUNNING
TEAM

EXMEPOX AAMIAX

ANE=APTHTH

PICCOLO PIZZA

ATTIAPAXKEYH

AOMOKOX

LOKROI TRAIL RUNNING
TEAM

MATKPATI AAMIAX

PATHFINDERS RUNNING
TEAM

ANE=APTHTOX

6:02:55 AM

-9/20/2020
6:00:10 AM

--9/20/2020
6:02:01 AM

-9/20/2020
6:02:55 AM

-9/20/2020
6:01:50 AM

--9/20/2020
6:00:56 AM

-9/20/2020
6:00:42 AM

-9/20/2020
6:01:12 AM

--9/20/2020
6:03:10 AM

-9/20/2020
6:00:41 AM

-9/20/2020
6:02:54 AM

-9/20/2020
5:59:57 AM

-9/20/2020
6:00:32 AM

--9/20/2020
6:02:38 AM

--9/20/2020
6:00:42 AM

-9/20/2020
6:00:43 AM

-9/20/2020
6:02:02 AM

-9/20/2020
6:02:25 AM

-9/20/2020

cp_Finish_Farmakides FinishFarmakides

0:43:28.780

0:43:49.777

0:44:38.124

0:44:46.116

0:44:52.880

0:45:29.503

0:45:33.070

0:46:13.406

0:46:16.506

0:46:20.417

0:46:52.383

0:47:37.054

0:47:37.330

0:48:35.020

0:49:14.573

0:49:32.703

0:49:53.530

0:50:27.633
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Male
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STEAAA MAKPH-
KONXTANTAPA

HAIAZ NIQPAX

MEQEN0% ®QTOMNOYAOZ
BAZIAEIOX ZA®EIPIOY 52'
ANAXTAZIOX XAPAAAMITIAHZ
MANAMQTHX
KONZTANTIAAKHX
NIKOAAOX MNEPAIKAKHE
MATAA AGANAZIOY
MPIZKIAAA XPIZTOAQOYAQY
AHMHTPHZ KOTZIAIOX
ZTEAAA KOTIA

KQZTAZ XTAYPOIOYAOZ
KQON/NOX KAPBOYNHX
FTAPY®AAIA
OIKONOMOTIIOYAQY
XPIZTINA NENAZEBA
MAPIA ZQIPA®OY

ABANAXIOX AAMAAHX

HAIAX KOYKOBINOX
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1983
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1976
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1973

1995
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1995
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1987
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1981

1978

MAD GOATS

MAD GOATS

APOMEQN YT'EIAY BOAQY

KOPYAAAAOZ

BETTER PEOPLE

YNATH ®0IQTIAAX

AIATIAAZ X

BOAOX

MATKPATI AAMIAX

6:01:49 AM

-9/20/2020
6:01:12 AM

--9/20/2020
6:05:56 AM

-9/20/2020
6:01:11 AM

-9/20/2020
6:01:25 AM

--9/20/2020
6:02:25 AM

-9/20/2020
6:02:25 AM

-9/20/2020
6:03:24 AM

--9/20/2020
6:00:21 AM

-9/20/2020
6:03:59 AM

-9/20/2020
6:01:39 AM

-9/20/2020
6:02:25 AM

-9/20/2020
6:01:26 AM

--9/20/2020
6:00:31 AM

--9/20/2020
6:00:20 AM

-9/20/2020
6:00:42 AM

-9/20/2020
6:01:40 AM

-9/20/2020
6:01:27 AM

-9/20/2020

cp_Finish_Farmakides FinishFarmakides

0:51:01.027

0:51:01.763

0:51:01.776

0:51:59.243

0:52:58.724

0:52:58.790

0:53:17.754

0:53:38.230

0:54:33.320

0:54:49.117

0:55:20.983

0:55:43.200

0:55:56.387

0:56:41.173

0:57:18.253

0:57:23.496

0:57:25.677

0:57:36.113
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Gender BIB Country

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

911

875

813

907

810

890

891

905

838

837

894

806

841

877

817

866

903

863

NMANNHX MITAZ

KQNXTANTINOX =HNTAPAKOX

KAAAIOTTH ANTONOAOYKA

AAE=HX KONTOX

IQANNHZ ATTEAHZ

MAPIA ZKAPAATOY

AHMHTPHZX X0YAIOX

FEQPTIOZ ZAIAKAZ

KONZTANTINA 6QMOINOYAOY

NIKOAAOX 6QMOITOYAOX

MAPIA TEroy

KONZTANTINOX MNMEMMONAX

STYAIANH KAAOIHPOY

XPYZA =YITTH

OATA AZAANIAQY

API'YPH MIMNEPBANAKH

APTEMIZ XPYZIKOY

PITZA MAPOITAKH

1982

2009

1978

2010

1970

1985

1982

1983

1982

1979

1967

1974

1964

2002

1979

ANE=APTHTH

AAMIA

TPAXINA

TPAXINA

BPEXOENA AAKQONIAZ

BPEXOENA AAKQONIAX

HALANDRI

AGHNA

TPAXINA

6:03:26 AM

-9/20/2020
6:03:25 AM

--9/20/2020
6:00:31 AM

-9/20/2020
6:02:27 AM

--9/20/2020
6:00:56 AM

--9/20/2020
6:01:36 AM

-9/20/2020
6:02:03 AM

-9/20/2020
6:00:21 AM

--9/20/2020
6:01:36 AM

-9/20/2020
6:02:39 AM

-9/20/2020
6:02:39 AM

-9/20/2020
6:03:09 AM

-9/20/2020
6:02:40 AM

--9/20/2020
6:02:56 AM

--9/20/2020
6:02:56 AM

-9/20/2020
6:02:39 AM

-9/20/2020
6:00:32 AM

-9/20/2020
6:01:12 AM

-9/20/2020

cp_Finish_Farmakides FinishFarmakides

0:57:36.363

0:57:45.010

0:58:55.747

1:01:56.457

1:02:25.464

1:03:28.786

1:04:12.800

1:04:28.493

1:05:15.967

1:05:16.180

1:06:03.696

1:07:00.376

1:07:25.913

1:07:46.760

1:08:10.653

1:32:09.863



By Cat. Gender BIB Country Start cp300m cp_Finish_Farmakides FinishFarmakides

Cat.
6:01:50 AM
90 61 90 ALL Male 480 BAZIAHZ NIKOAAIAHX 1985 -9/20/2020 - - -
6:03:58 AM
91 62 91 ALL Male 816 HAIAZ APBANITHX 1973 TRAHINA -9/20/2020 - - -

6:04:56 AM



